27-28.02.59. Sun Valley, 19" Harriman Cup

27.02.59. Sun Valley Downhill, men

course length: 3200 m

vertical drop: 960 m
weather: sunny

1. Christian Pravda AUT 2.34.6
2. Toni Marth AUT 2.36.8
3. Max Marrolt aspen 2.39.1
4. Jim Barrier mt.flathead 2.39.6
5. Gary Vaughn old forge 2.40.6
6. Marvin Melville uni utah 2.42.0
7. Dave Gorsuch srmsa 2.44.2
8. Ken Lloyd reno 2.46.2
9. Vern Anderson CND 2.46.8
10. Tom Levfebre lake placid 2.47.2
11. Hans Nogler AUT 2.50.1
12. Marvin Moriarty mmsc 2.52.2
13. Chuk Ferries aspen 2.53.1
14. Jim Heuga squaw 2.54.6
15. Alan Engen uni utah 2.55.1
16. Pete Ryun easa 2.56.2
17. Joe Dart cascade 2.57.6
18. Don Bruneski CND 2.58.0
19. Gray Reynolds jackson hole 2.59.8
20. Mike Buckley wash 3.01.3
21. Allan Miller snow basin 3.01.4
22. Lowrie Gibb easa 3.02.2
23. Brent Whiteman yakima 3.03.2
24. Dave Harwood navy 3.04.8



25. Garry McCoy
26. Tony Perry

27. Jim Laird

28. Don Brooks

and Vicente Vera

30. Jerry Bujakowski

DNEF:
Bud Werner
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. Putzi Frandl
. Beverly Anderson
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. Sally Deaver
4. Rennie Cox

N

. Mary Lind
6. Linda Meyers

7. Joan Hannah

&. Eleanor Bennett
9. Tammy Dix

10. Sunny Snite
and Jean Saubert
and Madelaine Tschopp

13. Mary-Anne Ferries
14. Mae Elbrandt

15. Pat Nora

16. Joan Saubert

17. Dorothy Campbell
18. Robbin Gaffner

19. Cathy Zimmermann

20. Caroll Izett

21. Ginger Edwards
22. Letha Cress

23. Joyce Samuelstuen

mamooth
mmsc
mmsc

CHI
IND

USA

AUT
sun valley

easa
lake placid

santa fe

mammoth mt.

mammoth mt.

misoulla
spokane

Norwich
freemont
squaw

copper
pnsa
CND
freemont
sun valley
aspen
reno

kurski
CND

sun valley
kitzski

3.07.0
3.07.8
3.08.2

3.09.4
3.10.2

Downhill, women

2.09.0
2.10.0

2.12.4
2.12.8

2.14.6
2.15.2

2.17.2

2.19.0
2.19.2

2214

2.26.0
2.26.4
2.27.2
2.28.2
2.30.4
2.34.0
2.35.0

2.40.0
2434
2.58.0
3.52.3



DNF:
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Georgene Bihlman mammoth mt

. Christian Pravda

2. Bud Werner

W
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8.
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11.

12.
13.
14.

. Dave Gorsuch
. Toni Marth
. Jim Barrier

. Max Marolt
. Jim Heuga

Ken Lloyd
Gardner Smith
Tom Levfebre
Marvin Melville

Don Bruneski
Alan Engen
Chuck Feries

and Allan Miller

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

Gary McCoy
Gray Ryenolds
Rip McMannus
Lowrie Gibb

Rod Hebron
Mike Buckley
Marvin Moriarty

Jim Laird
Hans Nogler
Vicente Vera

and Rudi Ruana

AUT
steamboat

srmsa
AUT
mt flathead

aspen
squaw

reno

reno

lake placid
uni utah

CND

uni utah
aspen
snowbasin
mamooth
jackson hole
easa

easa

CND
washington
mmsc

mmsc
AUT
CHI
misoula

Slalom, men

76.2 79.2
77.6  79.0

78.4  80.0
78.4  80.6
80.0 80.4

824 79.8
81.2 81.8

814 85.0
83.0 83.6
84.2 84.0
79.0 90.0

84.8 87.0
854 87.2
93.0 81.0
86.4 87.6
85.6 88.6
85.6 89.2
87.0 88.0
85.6 89.8

91.8 87.2
86.0 944
98.6 82.0

100.6  83.0

99.2 854
97.0 88.0
94.8  90.2

155.4
156.6

158.4
159.0
160.4

162.2
163.6

166.4
166.6
168.2
169.0

171.8
172.6
174.0
174.0
174.2
174.8
175.0
175.4

179.0
180.4
180.6

183.6
184.6
185.0
185.0
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1. Christian Pravda AUT

2.

3.
4.

Bud Werner

Dave Gorsuch
Toni Marth
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. Christian Pravda
. Toni Marth

. Jim Barrier

. Max Marolt

. Marvin Melvile
. Dave Gorsuch

. Ken Lloyd

. Tom Levfebre

. Jim Heuga

Chuck Ferries
Alan Engen
Marvin Moriarty
Don Bruneski
Hans Nogler
Gray Reynolds
Gary Vaughn
Allan Miller
Lowrie Gibb
Mike Buckley
Vern Anderson

USA

USA
AUT

76.2
77.6

78.4
78.4

AUT
AUT

mt flathead
aspen

uni utah
srmsa

reno

lake placid

squaw

aspen
uni utah
mmsc

CND

AUT
jackson hole
old forge
snowbasin
easa
washington
CND

1. Bud Werner

2. Christian Pravda

3. Max Marolt
4. Dave Gorsuch
5. Jim Barrier
6. Toni Marth

0.00 pts
2.75

5.04
5.61
9.84
11.13
11.45
12.78

15.39

18.88
19.59
20.65
20.90
21.01
22.92
23.32
23.87
24.89
26.19
26.59
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USA
AUT
US4

USA
USA
AUT

Alpine Combined, men

79.0
79.2
79.8
80.0
80.4
80.6
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20.
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. Linda Meyers mammoth

. Sally Deaver easa

. Putzi Frandl AUT

. Mary Lind santa fe

. Sunny Snite norwich

. Tammy Dix spokane

. Renie Cox lake placid

. Jean Saubert lakeview

. Joan Saubert lakeview
Eleanor Bennett missoula
Smiley Tschopp squaw
Mae Elbrandt pnsa
Mary-Ann Ferries copper mt.
Joan Hannah mammoth
Pat Nora CND
Beverly Anderson sun valley
Robin Gaftner aspen
Ginger Edwards CND
Cathy Zimmermann reno
Letha Cress sun valley

1* run

. Sally Deaver easa 48.4

. Renie Cox lake placid ~ 49.0

. Linda Meyers mammoth 49.2

. Putzi Frandl AUT 49.6

Slalom, women

49.2
48.4
49.6

52.0
53.0

54.6
49.0
55.6
55.0
57.2
56.2
54.4
57.2

64.4
57.2

70.0
54.8
62.6

67.0
62.2

1. Linda Meyers

2. Putzi Frandl
and Sally Deaver

48.2
49.6
49.6

51.8
52.8

54.0
59.8
53.4
54.8
54.0
55.2
58.4
56.8

53.0
61.6

51.4
69.6
62.8

67.6
73.2

97.4
98.0
99.2

103.8
105.8

108.6
108.8
109.0
109.8
111.2
111.4
112.8
114.0

117.4
118.8

121.4
124.4
125.4

134.6
135.4

2™ ryun

mammoth 48.2

AUT

easa 49.6
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13.
14.
15.

. Putzi Frandl
. Sally Deaver
. Linda Meyers

. Mary Lind
. Renie Cox

. Sunny Snite

. Tammy Dix

. Beverly Anderson
. Eleanor Bennett

. Jean Saubert

11.
12.

Smiley Tschopp
Joan Hannah

Joan Saubert
Mae Elbrandt
Mary-Ann Ferries

Alpine Combined, women

AUT
easa

mammoth mt.

santa fe
lake placid

norwich
spokane
sun valley
missoula
lakeview
aquaw

mammoth mt.

lakeview
pnsa
copper mt.

0.99
2.89
4.58

8.13
9.93

14.41
14.52
15.74
16.00
16.91
17.91
18.56

21.42
22.47
32.92



